Product info 24° cone sealing Stainless steel 316
Product info2 Exists in materials: Steel (See related products)
Product group 380
Connection Metric
Type Straight male
METRIC STRAIGHT MALE
4223-XXS
Part No. Hose ID Thread Pipe
42231403S 3/16" M 14 x 1,5 6 mm
42231404S 1/4" M 14 x 1,5 6 mm
42231603S 3/16" M 16 x 1,5 8 mm
42231604S 1/4" M 16 x 1,5 8 mm
42231804S 1/4" M 18 x 1,5 10 mm
42231805S 5/16" M 18 x 1,5 10 mm
42231806S 3/8" M 18 x 1,5 10 mm
42232004S 1/4" M 20 x 1,5 12 mm
42232005S 5/16" M 20 x 1,5 12 mm
42232006S 3/8" M 20 x 1,5 12 mm
42232206S 3/8" M 22 x 1,5 14 mm
42232208S 1/2" M 22 x 1,5 14 mm
42232408S 1/2" M 24 x 1,5 16 mm
42233010S 5/8" M 30 x 2,0 20 mm
42233012S 3/4" M 30 x 2,0 20 mm
42233612S 3/4" M 36 x 2,0 25 mm
42233616S 1" M 36 x 2,0 25 mm
42234216S 1" M 42 x 2,0 30 mm
42234220S 1 1/4" M 42 x 2,0 30 mm
42235220S 1 1/4" M 52 x 2,0 38 mm
42235224S 1 1/2" M 52 x 2,0 38 mm
www.hydroscand.lv Page: 1/126.04.2024